
8/26/2022 4:33:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-03AM C03-AM CPS - JFK ES AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-03AM C03-AM

C03

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

08:02 am

08:25 am

22:03

5.03 mi.

43

43

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:02 am 408 NEPONSET STSTART 2

8:03 am 360 NEPONSET ST [W]STOP 4

8:04 am 350 NEPONSET ST [W]STOP 5

8:05 am 91 WALPOLE ST [N]STOP 1

8:06 am 297 WALPOLE ST [N]STOP 3

8:07 am 315 WALPOLE ST [N]STOP 2

8:08 am WALPOLE ST @ CRISILEO WAY [NE]STOP 1

8:08 am 2 FAIRWAY DR [E]STOP 1

8:09 am FAIRWAY DR @ LONGMEADOW DR [E]STOP 1

8:09 am FAIRWAY DR @ PALMER DR [SE]STOP 1

8:10 am 14 PALMER DR [NW]STOP 1

8:11 am 22 PALMER DR [NW]STOP 1

8:11 am EVERENDON RD @ LONGMEADOW DR [W]STOP 6

8:12 am 4 EVERENDON RD [SW]STOP 1

8:14 am WALPOLE ST @ KNOB HILL CIR [SW]STOP 1

8:15 am 156 WALPOLE ST [SE]STOP 3

8:15 am WALPOLE ST @ GRAND ST [SW]STOP 1

8:16 am 84 WALPOLE ST [S]STOP 4

8:17 am 208 NEPONSET ST [W]STOP 3

8:18 am 158 NEPONSET ST [SW]END 1

8:25 am JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYDEST 43



8/26/2022 4:33:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-06 C06-AM CPS - JFK ES AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-06 C06-AM

C06

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

08:06 am

08:25 am

18:10

4.54 mi.

25

25

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:06 am 25 HIGH STSTART 1

8:07 am 55 HIGH ST [N]STOP 2

8:07 am 101 HIGH ST [N]STOP 1

8:08 am 132 HIGH ST [N]STOP 1

8:08 am 147 HIGH ST [N]STOP 4

8:09 am 219 HIGH ST [N]STOP 1

8:11 am 262 HIGH ST [S]STOP 2

8:11 am 238 HIGH ST [SE]STOP 1

8:12 am 224 HIGH ST [S]STOP 1

8:12 am 144 HIGH ST [S]STOP 1

8:13 am 132 HIGH ST [S]STOP 1

8:13 am 84 HIGH ST [S]STOP 3

8:15 am 59 HIGHLAND ST [W]STOP 1

8:15 am 11 POND VIEW RD [S]STOP 1

8:15 am 23 POND VIEW RD [SW]STOP 2

8:17 am 76 HIGHLAND ST [E]STOP 1

8:18 am 20 HIGHLAND ST [E]END 1

8:25 am JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYDEST 25



8/26/2022 4:33:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-7-AM C05-AM CPS - JFK ES AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-7-AM C05-AM

C07

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

08:07 am

08:25 am

17:25

3.29 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:07 am 355 CHAPMAN STSTART 1

8:07 am 365 CHAPMAN ST [NW]STOP 2

8:08 am CHAPMAN ST @ CULLODEN DR [N]STOP 8

8:10 am 547 CHAPMAN ST [NW]STOP 2

8:10 am 563 CHAPMAN ST [NW]STOP 1

8:11 am 623 CHAPMAN ST [W]STOP 1

8:12 am 2 MOUNTAIN AVE [NE]STOP 3

8:12 am 14 MOUNTAIN AVE [N]STOP 1

8:13 am SUNNYSIDE AVE @ RIVERVIEW RD [W]STOP 5

8:14 am 68 FULLER ST [SE]STOP 2

8:15 am 32 FULLER ST [SE]STOP 1

8:15 am 20 FULLER ST [SE]STOP 1

8:16 am NEPONSET ST @ PEAR TREE DR [E]STOP 3

8:17 am 5 APPLE BLOSSOM WAY [SE]STOP 1

8:17 am APPLE BLOSSOM WAY @ WHITE SISTERS WAY [SE]STOP 2

8:18 am WHITE SISTERS WAY @ PEAR TREE DR [W]STOP 1

8:18 am WHITE SISTERS WAY @ MULBERRY LN [W]STOP 2

8:20 am CHAPMAN ST @ SHAWNLEE RD [S]STOP 10

8:21 am 250 CHAPMAN ST [S]END 1

8:25 am JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYDEST 48



8/26/2022 4:33:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-11AM C08-AM CPS - JFK ES AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-11AM C08-AM

C11

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

08:08 am

08:25 am

16:10

4.59 mi.

22

22

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:08 am 38 WILDEWOOD DRSTART 3

8:09 am OLD MEADOW LN @ WILDEWOOD DR [NW]STOP 3

8:13 am FAIRVIEW RD @ OLD RIDGE RD [SE]STOP 3

8:14 am FAIRVIEW RD @ CARRIAGE LN [SE]STOP 4

8:15 am 38 CEDARCREST RD [S]STOP 1

8:16 am DEW LN @ KINGS RD [SW]STOP 1

8:19 am LEGION ST @ MAY ST [W]STOP 5

8:20 am 2 BEATTY ST [NE]STOP 1

8:22 am CHAPMAN ST @ HEATHER LN [SW]END 1

8:25 am JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYDEST 22



8/26/2022 4:33:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-12AM C12-AM CPS - JFK ES AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-12AM C12-AM

C12

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

08:06 am

08:20 am

13:24

3.83 mi.

19

19

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:06 am 62 OAKDALE RDSTART 2

8:09 am 3 STANDISH DR [NE]STOP 2

8:11 am STANDISH DR @ STANDISH CIR [SW]STOP 6

8:13 am 30 ELM ST [NW]STOP 3

8:16 am 230 DEDHAM ST [SW]STOP 3

8:17 am 186 DEDHAM ST [SW]STOP 1

8:18 am 164 DEDHAM ST [SW]END 2

8:20 am JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYDEST 19



8/26/2022 4:33:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-13AM C13-AM CPS - JFK ES AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-13AM C13-AM

C13

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

08:07 am

08:25 am

17:12

4.58 mi.

29

29

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

8:07 am 1015 WASHINGTON STSTART 1

8:08 am WASHINGTON ST @ ELIOT ST [SE]STOP 6

8:09 am WASHINGTON ST @ LARKIN CT [SE]STOP 3

8:11 am 1ST PARISH RD @ BRETON DR [W]STOP 1

8:12 am 1ST PARISH RD @ WILLIAMS ST [W]STOP 3

8:13 am 7 BRETON DR [NE]STOP 2

8:16 am 189 CHAPMAN ST [NW]STOP 1

8:19 am 57 CEDARCREST RD [E]STOP 3

8:19 am 65 CEDARCREST RD [E]STOP 1

8:20 am CEDARCREST RD @ KINGS RD [SE]STOP 4

8:21 am 5 KINGS RD [S]STOP 1

8:22 am SPRING LN @ FALL LN [NW]END 3

8:25 am JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYDEST 29



8/26/2022 4:33:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-15AM C15-AM CPS - JFK ES AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-15AM C15-AM

C15

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

07:59 am

08:20 am

20:04

5.56 mi.

33

33

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:59 am CAPE COD LN@CAPE COD CIR@LEXINGTON STSTART 6

8:01 am LEXINGTON ST @ ANNA DR [N]STOP 2

8:01 am LEXINGTON ST @ PAUL ST [N]STOP 5

8:02 am 17 PATRIOTS DR [SE]STOP 1

8:03 am PATRIOTS DR @ MARGARET ST [W]STOP 4

8:04 am 15 CONCORD AVE [E]STOP 4

8:05 am 32 NEPONSET ST [SW]STOP 4

8:06 am 474 WASHINGTON ST [W]STOP 3

8:07 am 442 WASHINGTON ST [W]STOP 2

8:09 am 136 WASHINGTON ST [W]END 2

8:20 am JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYDEST 33



8/26/2022 4:33:10 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-18AM C18-AM CPS - JFK ES AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-18AM C18-AM

C18

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

07:50 am

08:20 am

29:27

6.84 mi.

60

60

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:50 am 1186 WASHINGTON STSTART 2

7:51 am 1030 WASHINGTON ST [W]STOP 2

7:54 am WASHINGTON ST @ WALL ST [N]STOP 5

7:55 am 47 CHURCH ST [N]STOP 4

7:56 am 37A NORFOLK STREET [NW]STOP 5

7:57 am NORFOLK ST @ HARTWELL PL [N]STOP 5

7:58 am 121 NORFOLK STREET [NW]STOP 1

7:59 am 133 NORFOLK STREET [NW]STOP 1

8:00 am 5 TRAYER RD [NW]STOP 2

8:01 am TRAYER RD @ ROBBIN RD [NW]STOP 4

8:02 am TRAYER RD @ KRISTIN LN [NW]STOP 6

8:03 am 43 TRAYER RD [W]STOP 1

8:03 am TRAYER RD @ ROBBIN RD [S]STOP 4

8:04 am 15 ROBBIN RD [SE]STOP 1

8:05 am 10 ROBBIN RD [NE]STOP 1

8:06 am TRAYER RD @ KATHRYN LN [S]STOP 3

8:06 am 10 TRAYER RD [SE]STOP 1

8:07 am TOLMAN ST @ NATHANIEL WAY [NW]STOP 3

8:08 am 127 TOLMAN ST [W]STOP 1

8:10 am 276 NORFOLK STREET [E]STOP 1

8:11 am NORFOLK ST @ PAUL ST [SE]STOP 2

8:12 am 14 NORFOLK STREET [SE]STOP 1

8:13 am 199 NEPONSET ST [NE]STOP 2

8:13 am 213 NEPONSET ST [E]STOP 1

8:14 am NEPONSET ST @ NEPONSET PL [E]END 1

8:20 am JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYDEST 60



8/26/2022 4:34:04 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-3-PM JFK-E-PM CPS - JFK ES PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-3-PM JFK-E-PM

C03

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

02:55 pm

03:25 pm

30:32

4.54 mi.

43

43

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:55 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY ARRIVE

3:05 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 43

3:09 pm 408 NEPONSET ST [SW]START 2

3:10 pm 360 NEPONSET ST [W]STOP 4

3:11 pm 350 NEPONSET ST [W]STOP 5

3:12 pm 91 WALPOLE ST [N]STOP 1

3:13 pm 297 WALPOLE ST [N]STOP 3

3:14 pm 315 WALPOLE ST [N]STOP 2

3:14 pm WALPOLE ST @ CRISILEO WAY [NE]STOP 1

3:15 pm 2 FAIRWAY DR [E]STOP 1

3:15 pm FAIRWAY DR @ LONGMEADOW DR [E]STOP 1

3:16 pm FAIRWAY DR @ PALMER DR [SE]STOP 1

3:17 pm 14 PALMER DR [NW]STOP 1

3:17 pm 22 PALMER DR [NW]STOP 1

3:18 pm EVERENDON RD @ LONGMEADOW DR [W]STOP 6

3:19 pm 4 EVERENDON RD [SW]STOP 1

3:21 pm WALPOLE ST @ KNOB HILL CIR [SW]STOP 1

3:21 pm 156 WALPOLE ST [SE]STOP 3

3:22 pm WALPOLE ST @ GRAND ST [SW]STOP 1

3:22 pm 84 WALPOLE ST [S]STOP 4

3:24 pm 208 NEPONSET ST [W]STOP 3

3:25 pm 158 NEPONSET ST [SW]END 1



8/26/2022 4:34:04 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-6-PM JFK-I-PM CPS - JFK ES PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-6-PM JFK-I-PM

C06

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

02:55 pm

03:22 pm

27:08

4.07 mi.

25

25

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:55 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY ARRIVE

3:05 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 25

3:11 pm 25 HIGH ST [N]START 1

3:11 pm 55 HIGH ST [N]STOP 2

3:12 pm 101 HIGH ST [N]STOP 1

3:12 pm 132 HIGH ST [N]STOP 1

3:13 pm 147 HIGH ST [N]STOP 4

3:14 pm 219 HIGH ST [N]STOP 1

3:15 pm 262 HIGH ST [S]STOP 2

3:15 pm 238 HIGH ST [SE]STOP 1

3:16 pm 224 HIGH ST [S]STOP 1

3:16 pm 144 HIGH ST [S]STOP 1

3:17 pm 132 HIGH ST [S]STOP 1

3:17 pm 84 HIGH ST [S]STOP 3

3:18 pm 59 HIGHLAND ST [W]STOP 1

3:19 pm 11 POND VIEW RD [S]STOP 1

3:19 pm 23 POND VIEW RD [SW]STOP 2

3:20 pm 76 HIGHLAND ST [E]STOP 1

3:21 pm 20 HIGHLAND ST [E]END 1



8/26/2022 4:34:04 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-7PM JFK-J-PM CPS - JFK ES PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-7PM JFK-J-PM

C07

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

02:55 pm

03:22 pm

27:44

3.41 mi.

48

48

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:55 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY ARRIVE

3:05 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 48

3:08 pm 355 CHAPMAN ST [NW]START 1

3:08 pm 365 CHAPMAN ST [NW]STOP 2

3:09 pm CHAPMAN ST @ CULLODEN DR [N]STOP 8

3:10 pm 547 CHAPMAN ST [NW]STOP 2

3:11 pm 563 CHAPMAN ST [NW]STOP 1

3:11 pm 623 CHAPMAN ST [W]STOP 1

3:12 pm 2 MOUNTAIN AVE [NE]STOP 3

3:13 pm 14 MOUNTAIN AVE [N]STOP 1

3:14 pm SUNNYSIDE AVE @ RIVERVIEW RD [W]STOP 5

3:14 pm 68 FULLER ST [SE]STOP 2

3:15 pm 32 FULLER ST [SE]STOP 1

3:16 pm 20 FULLER ST [SE]STOP 1

3:16 pm NEPONSET ST @ PEAR TREE DR [E]STOP 3

3:17 pm 5 APPLE BLOSSOM WAY [SE]STOP 1

3:18 pm APPLE BLOSSOM WAY @ WHITE SISTERS WAY [SE]STOP 2

3:18 pm WHITE SISTERS WAY @ PEAR TREE DR [W]STOP 1

3:19 pm WHITE SISTERS WAY @ MULBERRY LN [W]STOP 2

3:20 pm CHAPMAN ST @ SHAWNLEE RD [S]STOP 10

3:22 pm 250 CHAPMAN ST [S]END 1



8/26/2022 4:34:04 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-11PM JFK-O-PM CPS - JFK ES PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-11PM JFK-O-PM

C11

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

02:55 pm

03:21 pm

26:25

4.61 mi.

22

22

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:55 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY ARRIVE

3:05 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 22

3:07 pm KINGS RD @ DEW LN [NW]START 1

3:09 pm 12 FAIRVIEW RD [E]STOP 1

3:09 pm FAIRVIEW RD @ OLD RIDGE RD [SE]STOP 2

3:10 pm FAIRVIEW RD @ CARRIAGE LN [SE]STOP 4

3:11 pm 38 CEDARCREST RD [S]STOP 1

3:14 pm LEGION ST @ MAY ST [W]STOP 5

3:15 pm 2 BEATTY ST [NE]STOP 1

3:16 pm CHAPMAN ST @ HEATHER LN [SW]STOP 1

3:19 pm WILDEWOOD DR @ OLD MEADOW LN [NE]STOP 3

3:20 pm 38 WILDEWOOD DR [S]END 3



8/26/2022 4:34:04 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-12PM JFK-12-PM CPS - JFK ES PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-12PM JFK-12-PM

C12

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

02:55 pm

03:19 pm

24:04

4.09 mi.

19

19

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:55 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY ARRIVE

3:05 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 19

3:07 pm 62 OAKDALE RD [E]START 2

3:10 pm 3 STANDISH DR [NE]STOP 2

3:12 pm STANDISH DR @ STANDISH CIR [SW]STOP 6

3:13 pm 30 ELM ST [NW]STOP 3

3:16 pm 230 DEDHAM ST [SW]STOP 3

3:17 pm 186 DEDHAM ST [SW]STOP 1

3:18 pm 164 DEDHAM ST [SW]END 2



8/26/2022 4:34:04 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK-13PM JFK-D-PM CPS - JFK ES PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK-13PM JFK-D-PM

C13

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

02:55 pm

03:25 pm

30:41

5.67 mi.

29

29

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:55 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY ARRIVE

3:05 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 29

3:07 pm 189 CHAPMAN ST [NW]START 1

3:09 pm 57 CEDARCREST RD [E]STOP 3

3:10 pm 65 CEDARCREST RD [E]STOP 1

3:11 pm CEDARCREST RD @ KINGS RD [SE]STOP 4

3:12 pm 5 KINGS RD [S]STOP 1

3:13 pm SPRING LN @ FALL LN [NW]STOP 3

3:19 pm 1015 WASHINGTON ST [E]STOP 1

3:20 pm WASHINGTON ST @ ELIOT ST [SE]STOP 6

3:21 pm WASHINGTON ST @ LARKIN CT [SE]STOP 3

3:23 pm 1ST PARISH RD @ BRETON DR [W]STOP 1

3:24 pm 7 BRETON DR [SW]STOP 2

3:25 pm WILLIAMS ST @ 1ST PARISH RD [SE]END 3



8/26/2022 4:34:04 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK15-PM JFK-F-PM CPS - JFK ES PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK15-PM JFK-F-PM

C15

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

02:55 pm

03:20 pm

25:37

3.83 mi.

33

33

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:55 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY ARRIVE

3:05 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 33

3:10 pm CAPE COD LN @ LEXINGTON ST [NW]START 7

3:12 pm LEXINGTON ST @ ANNA DR [N]STOP 2

3:12 pm LEXINGTON ST @ PAUL ST [N]STOP 5

3:13 pm 17 PATRIOTS DR [SE]STOP 1

3:14 pm PATRIOTS DR @ MARGARET ST [W]STOP 3

3:15 pm 15 CONCORD AVE [E]STOP 4

3:16 pm 32 NEPONSET ST [SW]STOP 4

3:17 pm 474 WASHINGTON ST [W]STOP 3

3:18 pm 442 WASHINGTON ST [W]STOP 2

3:20 pm 136 WASHINGTON ST [W]END 2



8/26/2022 4:34:04 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For JFK18PM JFK-A-PM CPS - JFK ES PM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:JFK18PM JFK-A-PM

C18

JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY

02:55 pm

03:31 pm

36:01

5.43 mi.

60

60

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

2:55 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARY ARRIVE

3:05 pm JOHN F KENNEDY ELEMENTARYORIGIN 60

3:06 pm 1186 WASHINGTON ST [W]START 2

3:07 pm 1030 WASHINGTON ST [W]STOP 2

3:10 pm WASHINGTON ST @ WALL ST [N]STOP 5

3:11 pm 47 CHURCH ST [N]STOP 4

3:13 pm 37A NORFOLK STREET [NW]STOP 5

3:13 pm NORFOLK ST @ HARTWELL PL [N]STOP 5

3:15 pm 121 NORFOLK STREET [NW]STOP 1

3:15 pm 133 NORFOLK STREET [NW]STOP 1

3:16 pm 5 TRAYER RD [NW]STOP 2

3:17 pm TRAYER RD @ ROBBIN RD [NW]STOP 4

3:18 pm TRAYER RD @ KRISTIN LN [NW]STOP 6

3:19 pm 43 TRAYER RD [W]STOP 1

3:20 pm TRAYER RD @ ROBBIN RD [S]STOP 4

3:20 pm 15 ROBBIN RD [SE]STOP 1

3:21 pm 10 ROBBIN RD [NE]STOP 1

3:22 pm TRAYER RD @ KATHRYN LN [S]STOP 3

3:23 pm 10 TRAYER RD [SE]STOP 1

3:24 pm TOLMAN ST @ NATHANIEL WAY [NW]STOP 2

3:24 pm 127 TOLMAN ST [W]STOP 1

3:25 pm TOLMAN ST @ EVELYN WAY [SE]STOP 1

3:26 pm 276 NORFOLK STREET [E]STOP 1

3:27 pm NORFOLK ST @ PAUL ST [SE]STOP 2

3:28 pm 14 NORFOLK STREET [SE]STOP 1

3:29 pm 199 NEPONSET ST [NE]STOP 2

3:29 pm 213 NEPONSET ST [E]STOP 1

3:30 pm NEPONSET ST @ NEPONSET PL [E]END 1


